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2.55.10 Revolver 357 MAG - Herrenklasse

1. SGi Reichenbach/Fils 1105  

Marc Fischer 369 
Oliver Eckstein 368 

Hans Hilf 368 

2. KKSV Bonlanden 1100  

Erik Reuß 380 
Michael Scholpp 365 

Jürgen Karrer 355 

3. SGes Esslingen 1098  

Thomas Glas 389 
Ferenc Pisch 358 

Rudolf Smital 351 

4. KKSV Bonlanden 2 894  

Johannes Kocksch, Matthias Stiefel, Jürgen Friedr. Zipperer
5. SGes Esslingen 2 885  

Edmund Dobler, Georgios Tsopanoglou, Timo Schneider

2.55.10 Revolver 357 MAG - Herrenklasse  

1. Fischer,  Marc SGi Reichenbach/Fils  89  86  96  98  369

2. Lützel,  Nico SAbt Altbach  73  75  73  89  310

3. Stiefel,  Matthias KKSV Bonlanden  68  63  91  79  301

4. Tsopanoglou,  Georgios SGes Esslingen  62  66  83  87  298

2.55.50 Revolver 357 MAG - Herrenaltersklasse  

1. Eckstein,  Oliver SGi Reichenbach/Fils  368 89,0 457,0

2. Scholpp,  Michael KKSV Bonlanden  365 87,0 452,0

3. Glas,  Thomas SGes Esslingen  97  96  97  99  389

4. Reuß,  Erik KKSV Bonlanden  91  98  94  97  380

5. Wolf,  Michael SGi Reichenbach/Fils  95  96  93  93  377

6. Hilf,  Hans SGi Reichenbach/Fils  91  87  97  93  368

7. Puhrmann,  Jörg SGi Reichenbach/Fils  82  81  86  83  332

8. Conrad,  Arne SV Wernau  89  72  86  79  326

9. Twarz,  Rüdiger-Gunter SAbt Altbach  69  90  73  92  324

10. Kocksch,  Johannes KKSV Bonlanden  70  78  79  86  313

11. Schneider,  Timo SGes Esslingen  64  61  76  77  278

12. Fischer,  Jochem SGi Denkendorf  49  52  70  27  198

2.55.50 Revolver 357 MAG - Seniorenklasse I  

1. Pisch,  Ferenc SGes Esslingen  91  87  88  92  358

2. Karrer,  Jürgen KKSV Bonlanden  90  91  80  94  355

3. Smital,  Rudolf SGes Esslingen  89  86  90  86  351

4. Dobler,  Edmund SGes Esslingen  78  63  86  82  309 A

5. Schippers,  Waldemar SGi Denkendorf  64  74  76  74  288 A

6. Zipperer,  Jürgen Friedr. KKSV Bonlanden  61  64  76  79  280

7.10.10 Perkussionsgewehr - Herrenklasse

1. SV Stetten/Filder 391  

Florian-Ulf Fuxius 146 
Helmut Hock 127 

Roland Simon 118 
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7.10.10 Perkussionsgewehr - Herrenklasse  

1. Fuxius,  Florian-Ulf SV Stetten/Filder  10  10  10  10  10  10  146

7.10.11 Perkussionsgewehr - Damenklasse  

1. Simon,  Ines SV Stetten/Filder   9  10  10  10  10  10  135

7.10.60 Perkussionsgewehr - Seniorenklasse I  

1. Ruoff,  Jürgen SV Stetten/Filder   9   9  10  10  10  10  130

2. Hock,  Helmut SV Stetten/Filder   9   9   9   9   9  10  127

3. Simon,  Roland SV Stetten/Filder   8   9   9   9   9   9  118

7.40.10 Perkussionsrevolver - Herrenklasse

1. SGi Reichenbach/Fils 378  

Marc Fischer 136 
Oliver Eckstein 130 

Hans Hilf 112 

7.40.10 Perkussionsrevolver - Herrenklasse  

1. Fischer,  Marc SGi Reichenbach/Fils   9  10  10  10  10  10  136

7.40.50 Perkussionsrevolver - Herrenaltersklasse  

1. Eckstein,  Oliver SGi Reichenbach/Fils   9   9  10  10  10  10  130

2. Puhrmann,  Jörg SGi Reichenbach/Fils   8   9   9   9  10  10  114

3. Hilf,  Hans SGi Reichenbach/Fils   8   9   9   9   9  10  112

7.40.60 Perkussionsrevolver - Seniorenklasse I  

1. Smital,  Rudolf SGes Esslingen   8   9   9   9  10  10  117 A

2. Wolf,  Frank SGes Esslingen   6   6   7   7   8   8   86

7.50.10 Perkussionspistole - Herrenklasse

1. SGi Reichenbach/Fils 401  
Hans Hilf 138 

Oliver Eckstein 132 
Marc Fischer 131 

2. SV Stetten/Filder 381  
Cengiz Eroglu 130 

Uwe Kleditzsch 126 
Roland Simon 125 

3. SGes Esslingen 371  
Rudolf Smital 128 

Ewald Fischer 124 
Frank Wolf 119 

4. SGi Denkendorf 2 362  
Enrique Rodriguez, Waldemar Schippers, Jochem Fischer
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5. SGi Reichenbach/Fils 2 358  

Günther Jilek, Hans-Peter Lehniger, Jörg Puhrmann
6. SGi Denkendorf 355  

Roland Keller, Manfred Ludwig, Erich Reinhardt
7. SGes Esslingen 2 321  

Horst Mogdans, Albrecht Kindt, Klaus-Jürgen Rieke

7.50.10 Perkussionspistole - Herrenklasse  

1. Fischer,  Marc SGi Reichenbach/Fils   9   9  10  10  10  10  131

2. Krizinger,  Alexander SGi Reichenbach/Fils   8   9   9   9   9  10  115

7.50.50 Perkussionspistole - Herrenaltersklasse  

1. Hilf,  Hans SGi Reichenbach/Fils   9  10  10  10  10  10  138

2. Eckstein,  Oliver SGi Reichenbach/Fils   9   9   9  10  10  10  132

3. Kleditzsch,  Uwe SV Stetten/Filder   9   9   9   9   9  10  126

4. Rodriguez,  Enrique SGi Denkendorf   9   9  10  10  10  10  125

5. Fuxius,  Alfred SV Stetten/Filder   9   9  10  10  10  10  125 A

6. Fischer,  Jochem SGi Denkendorf   9   9   9   9   9  10  112

7. Reinhardt,  Erich SGi Denkendorf   8   9   9   9  10  10  111

8. Puhrmann,  Jörg SGi Reichenbach/Fils   8   9   9   9   9  10  108

7.50.60 Perkussionspistole - Seniorenklasse I  

1. Mogdans,  Horst SGes Esslingen   9   9  10  10  10  10  130

2. Eroglu,  Cengiz SV Stetten/Filder   9   9   9   9  10  10  130

3. Jilek,  Günther SGi Reichenbach/Fils   9   9  10  10  10  10  129

4. Keller,  Roland SGi Denkendorf   9   9   9  10  10  10  128

5. Smital,  Rudolf SGes Esslingen   9   9   9   9  10  10  128 A

6. Schippers,  Waldemar SGi Denkendorf   9   9   9   9   9  10  125 A

7. Simon,  Roland SV Stetten/Filder   9   9   9   9   9  10  125

8. Fischer,  Ewald SGes Esslingen   9   9   9   9   9   9  124

9. Hock,  Helmut SV Stetten/Filder   9   9   9   9  10  10  122

10. Lehniger,  Hans-Peter SGi Reichenbach/Fils   9   9   9   9  10  10  121

11. Mura,  Graziano SGi Reichenbach/Fils   9   9   9  10  10  10  119

12. Wolf,  Frank SGes Esslingen   8   9   9   9   9   9  119

13. Ludwig,  Manfred SGi Denkendorf   9   9  10  10  10  10  116

14. Kindt,  Albrecht SGes Esslingen   7   7   8   8   9  10  103 A

15. Grau,  Wolfgang SGi Denkendorf   7   7   7   7   9  10   93 A

16. Rieke,  Klaus-Jürgen SGes Esslingen   8   9   9   9   9  10   88

17. Decker,  Wolfgang SGi Denkendorf   7   7   7   8   8   9   85

18. Ascherl,  Jochen SGi Denkendorf   6   6   7   7   9  10   77

7.60.10 Steinschloßpistole - Herrenklasse  

1. Wolf,  Frank SGes Esslingen   7   7   8   8   8   8   86
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